Small Investments for Program Success (SIPS)

FY2022-2023, Q4

Result? Organization Category Amount Requested Rolling Total Alignment
Dream Builders Greatness Center, Inc Program Funding $15,000.00 $15,000.00 Success in School & Life
Indaba, Inc. Program Funding $15,000.00 $30,000.00 Success in School & Life; Healthy Children, Youth, & Families
Highl S in School & Life; Healthy Child Youth, & Families; Stabl
enly Javacya Arts Conservatory Program Funding $15,000.00 $45,000.00 uccess Ih c 00, . Te; nea y. tidren, outh, & ramilies; Stable
Recommended & Nurturing Families & Community
X . . Developmental . - .
North Florida Community Development Corporation Funding $15,000.00 $60,000.00 Stable & Nurturing Families & Community
Devel tal
STEMS4Girls, Inc. Fj:;gzmen @ $15,000.00 $75,000.00 Success in School & Life
Devel |
Divine Revelations Ministries, Inc. Fj:si:;g)menta $14,974.00 $89,974.00 Success in School & Life; Stable & Nurturing Families & Community
Lincoln Center Foundation, Inc Program Funding $14,450.00 $104,424.00 Success in School & Life; Healthy Children, Youth, & Families
Recommended  TallyRobotics/Tallahassee LEGO Robotics Club, Inc.  Program Funding $15,000.00 $119,424.00 Stable & Nurturing Families & Community
The Less Fortunate Still Matter Foundation Program Funding $15,000.00 $134,424.00 Stable & Nurturing Families & Community
The Project Bridge, Inc. Program Funding $15,000.00 $149,424.00 Success in School & Life
Born 2 Be A Man, Inc Program Funding $15,000.00 $164,424.00 Success in School & Life
Link Up Tally Inc Sponsorship $5,000.00 $169,424.00 Success in School & Life
Consider
Mission Possible Enrichment Center (MPEC) Sponsorship $3,398.04 $172,822.04 Success in School & Life; Stable & Nurturing Families & Community
Women Empowering Each Other Inc Program Funding $15,000.00 $187,822.04 Healthy Children, Youth, & Families
Elevate Us Inc Deve!opmental $15,000.00 $202,822.04 Healthy C.hildren, Youth, & Families; Stable & Nurturing Families &
Funding Community
H.E.L.P. Program Funding $15,000.00 $217,822.04 Stable & Nurturing Families & Community
Holt Family Reunion Legacy, Inc. Program Funding $5,000.00 $222,822.04 Success in School & Life
Devel tal
Inclusion Cafe eve.opmen a $15,000.00 $237,822.04 Stable & Nurturing Families & Community
Funding
Not Recommended
KidSafe Program Funding $15,000.00 $252,822.04 Healthy Children, Youth, & Families
Maternal and Perinatal Services, Inc Sponsorship $5,000.00 $257,822.04 Healthy Children, Youth, & Families
Devel tal
Melanin Mothers Meet Fjr\:zigzmen a $15,000.00 $272,822.04 Healthy Children, Youth, & Families
Tallahassee Trainers Foundation Sponsorship $5,000.00 $277,822.04 Healthy Children, Youth, & Families
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